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TABLE No. 4-continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

Vote Item
No. No. Name of Work. County. Electorate.

Net Expenditure
forYear ended

31st March, 1908.

111 796
797
798
799
800
801
804
806
807
811
812
813

Roads, etc.—continued.
Hawke's Bay Road District—continued.

Motu to Motu Bridge
Motu Valley
NeillRoad
Ngatapa to Motu
Ngatapa to Wharekopae River
Oliver Road
Poroporo Valley
Poututu to Motu (£1 for £1)
Ruakituri Valley
Tokonui
Tuparoa to Whangaparaoa (inland track)
Waiapu inland (access to Section 1, Blook I,

Waingaromia)
Waiapu to Kawakawa (Inland Road)
Waihau Bay to East Cape

Cook

Waiapu
Cook

Waiapu
£ s. d.

142 10 1
2 0 0

290 9 11
201 10 4
100 0 0
43 8 3
77 0 8

108 1 5
183 4 9

5 12 0
250 0 0

17 11 0
Waiapu

814
816 Waiapu and Opotiki Waiapu and Bay of

Plenty
Waiapu

Hawke's Bay

100 0 0
50 11 3

100 0 0
18 12 9

100 0 0
107 7 4
136 6 4
75 0 0
65 5 0
65 0 0

415 0 0
12 0 0
0 16 0

818
819
820
822
823
825
826
828
830
831
832

Waihuka Valley (£200, £1 for £1)
Waikohu Valley
Waimata
Waimata to Arakihi
Waimata to Waiapu Inland Road (Todd's)
Waipaoa to Mangatu
Waipiro to Mata
Whukarau
Wharekopae to Tahora No. 2
Aorangi (Mangatahi Settlement)
Aruhetorongo (access to Section 3, Block XVI,

Nuhaka North Survey District)
Cook County Boundary to Mahia
Frasertown to Mangapoike River
Goodwin Road (extension)
Havelock Ncrth to Waimarama
Hawea

Cook

Waiapu
Cook

Hawke's Bay
Wairoa

833
834
835
836
837

Hawke's Bay
Hawke's Bay and

Patangata
Wairoa
Hawke's Bay
Wairoa

335 6 3
232 17 3

3 13 0
300 0 0

19 4 9

838
841
842
843
846
847
848
849
850

Kakariki (access to run No. 9, Mohaka)
Knight Road (Argyll)
Kopu-a-whara River Bridge..
Mahia to Waikokopu (deviation)
Mangaohane
Mangaone
Mangaone Stream Bridge
Mangapahi
Mangarewarewa (access to Small Grazing-run

No 42, Tuahu Survey District)
Maraenui
Mason Road
Matahoura Stream Bridge ..
Mohaka River Bridge (access to Run No. 37)
Mohaka River Bridge No. 2 (access to Run No. 38)
Napier to Wairoa

Hawke's Bay
Wairoa

189 15 8
47 14 6

475 6 10
75 0 0

Cr. 270 8 3
272 11 0
66 9 10

220 15 6
6 14 4

851
852
853
854
855
856

Hawke's Bay
Wairoa

124 9 0
68 6 7

205 11 1
122 16 6
271 3 8
624 3 7Hawke's Bay and

Wairoa
Wairoa859

860
861
862
863

Ohikaka
Omahanui to Whataroa
Orewha (Small Grazing-run No. 83, Tuahu S.D.) ..
Patoka (£1 for £1)
Pohue to Titiokura Saddle

Hawke's Bay
Hawke's Bay and

Wairoa
Hawke's Bay
Wairoa
Hawke's Bay
Wairoa

7 18 0
441 12 7

47 19 4
250 0 0
514 11 3

864
865
866
868

869
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
879
880

Richmond Road (Block XVI, Pohue Survey District)
Tahaenui
Te Aute to Onepu (£1 for £1)
Wairoa to Gisborne, via Morere (Sandhills) (£1 for

£1)
Wairoa River Bridge (Frasertown)
Whieri (access to Section 1, Block XX, Opoiti S.D.)
Brow Road (Extension)
Kahakakuri
Kumeti
Lindsay Settlement (Stop-bank)
Makotuku to Matamau
Mangamaire
Mangapuaka
Mangapuaka (deviation through Small Grazing-run

No. 4, Mangatoro Survey District)
Maunga Road (extension towards Otanga)
Omakare
Otamaraho (Tamaki)
Ruahine .. ..
Ruaroa (Tamaki Block)
Tamaki Settlement to Kiritaki Blook
Waipawa to Hampden
Waipawamate

Waipawa WaipawaWaipawa

107 14 4
76 3 0

210 0 0
200 0 0

24 6 6
0 16 0

73 10 0
142 18 4
84 13 4
43 11 10

289 19 8
126 15 2
131 10 6
360 10 4

881
883
884
885
886
888
891
892

Patangata
Waipawa

37 12 0
400 0 0

49 13 8
31 6 6

167 7 1
101 18 0
41 12 0

250 0 0./ ■ •


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

